University of Montana

ScholarWorks at University of Montana

University of Montana News Releases, 1928, 1956-present

University Relations

3-2-1966

J. George Hummel is named auditions judge

University of Montana--Missoula. Office of University Relations

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.umt.edu/newsreleases

Let us know how access to this document benefits you.

Recommended Citation

University of Montana--Missoula. Office of University Relations, "J. George Hummel is named auditions judge" (1966). *University of Montana News Releases, 1928, 1956-present.* 1814. https://scholarworks.umt.edu/newsreleases/1814

This News Article is brought to you for free and open access by the University Relations at ScholarWorks at University of Montana. It has been accepted for inclusion in University of Montana News Releases, 1928, 1956-present by an authorized administrator of ScholarWorks at University of Montana. For more information, please contact scholarworks@mso.umt.edu.



NEWS

FROM

UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA

INFORMATION SERVICES

MISSOULA, MONTANA 59801 PHONE 243-2522 AREA CODE 406

R RELEASE

IMMEDIATELY

dwyer 3-2-66

> HUMMEL IS NAMED AUDITIONS JUDGE

Prof. J. George Hummel of the University of Montana Department of Music will adjudicate young pianists in auditions scheduled in Great Falls, Saturday, under the auspices of the National Federation of Music Clubs.